CERAPLUS

s (Udeal

4
5

([0
([0

((
((

RRRRRERLARRRRRRRRRR ]

R
RRRRRRRRARRRRRRRRRR R

RS R
KRR
ANSSSNNANNNN ARSI Saassa

73

2z

((8
((

&

=
/
|
|
/

/

——g
s
-

STANDARD
B8219AA
194
126
5 256
2 109 | 58
2357 ma 30

max.150

B8221AA

194
126

143

Spare Spare

Pos. Signify parts-Nr. Quantity Pos Signify parts-Nr. Quantity
1 Lever cv180mm, B960687AA 1 Pcs. 14 Aerator vandal proof 896045-7AA 1 Pcs.

w/logo ISI-red/blue inserts M24x1,laminar
2 Screw M6x19 1 Pcs. 15 Pop-up drain ass. A962991AA 1 Pcs.
3 Rubber cap @8.1x3 B960583NU 1 Pcs. 16 Connecting set B960187NU 1 Set
4 Screw M4 1 Pcs. 17 Flex hose G3/8-310.5 2 Pcs.
5 Adapter 1 Pcs. L445mm
6 Hot water limitter-cv stop 1 Pcs. 18 Pull-up rod-compl. B964885AA 1 Set
7 Screw M4x69 3 Pcs. 19 Pop up waste shackle 1 Pcs.
8 O-Ring ©@39.1x1.3 1 Pcs. 20 Clip 2 Pcs.
9 Manifold for cv 1 Pcs.
10 Cartridge @47mm cv-124° B960571NU 1 Pcs.
1 O-Ring @44x2 2 Pcs.
12 Manifold 1 Pcs.
13 Body basin 1 Pcs.

03.2018



